Opened:	February 6, 2015		
For:	Floodplain Management Scanning Project		CCG 920-C1
			Open Text, Inc.
			10537 Gulfdale Drive
6100004664		RG	San Antonio
ltem	Description	Estimated Quantity	San Antonio, TX 78216
			210-826-5819
1	File Puller, Boxing and Inventory	52	
	Unit Price	-	\$27.75
	Total Cost		\$1,443.00
2	Document Preparation (Filing of Small Papers)	1,567	
	Unit Price		\$27.75
	Total Cost		\$43,484.25
3	Document Scanning Legal/Letter Size Papers	534,000	
	Unit Price		\$0.033
	Total Cost		\$17,622.00
4	Document Scanning Legal/Letter Size Papers (Color)	58,000	
	Unit Price		\$0.041
	Total Cost		\$2,378.00
5	Document Scanning Large Size Papers	29,035	
	Unit Price		\$1.10
	Total Cost		\$31,938.50
6	First Quality Assurance Step of Each Image after Scanning	621,035	
			\$0.00
	Unit Price Total Cost		Included in scan price \$0.00
			\$0.00
7	Keyed Index Field	3,105	\$ 2.24
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$0.047 \$145.94
			φ i io.o
8	Final Quality Assurance Step of Images and Index Data	621,035	\$0.00
	Unit Price		o.uc Included in scan price
	Total Cost		\$0.00
9	Delivery of Final Images and Metadata on USB drive	11	
	Unit Price		\$24.75
	Total Cost		\$272.25
10	Project Analysis, Application Design, Testing and Pilot	1	
	Unit Price		\$2,000.00
	Total Cost		\$2,000.00
11	Pickup and Return	11	
	Unit Price	11	\$65.00
	Total Cost		\$715.00
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Estimated Total		\$99,998.94
	Estimated Total Award		\$99,998.94